CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
•	 High efficiency 130lm/w fixture
•	 Optional integrated EM driver and/or motion sensor
available
•	 Premium LEDs providing a crisp CRI
•	 ETL, DLC® Standard

VT SERIES
VAPOR TIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-VT-4-40-50-E
SKU DESCRIPTION
      MC077V RC Wireless Occ Sensor
      MH10* Wireless Remote (MC077V RC)
      VA-CSK* Chain Suspension kit (4ft)
      VA-EDM-LP08-058 8W Emergency Battery
*Items must be ordered separately
ACCESSORIES*
ACCESSORIES
MH10MC077V RC VA-CSK
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
TAMPER-PROOF HARDWARE LIQUID TIGHT
CORD CONNECTOR
2 SURFACE MOUNT
BRACKETS
2 HANGING CLIPS MOUNTING HARDWARE
PHOTOMETRICS 60W / 5000K
VA-EDM
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
VT SERIES
VAPOR TIGHT
VA-VT
SIZE
[4] 4ft
POWER
[40] 40 Watts
[60] 60 Watts
CCT
[30] 3000K 1
[35] 3500K 1
[40] 4000K
[50] 5000K
OPTIONS
[E] 8W EM Driver, CEC Listed
[S] Occ. Sensor
[ES] EM + Sensor
1 Not DLC® Listed
4
SKU WATTS CCT LUMENS CRI VOLTAGE1 OPTIONS DLC QUICK SHIP
VA-VT-4-40-30 40W 3000K 5200 80+ 120-277VAC None No Yes
VA-VT-4-40-35 40W 3500K 5200 80+ 120-277VAC None No Yes